BSVT Service Dates for 5786 (most services will be available online)

Tues, Sept 22nd 6:30 pm

Wed.
Thurs.

Thurs.

Wed.
Thurs.

Tues.
Sat.

Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Thurs.
Sat.

Sept. 23rd
Sept. 24th

Sept 24th

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.
Apr.
Apr.
May
May

1st
2nd

14th
25th

8th
22nd
6th
20th
10th
31st
Tth
21st
1th
21st
11th
25th
9th
21st

June 6th

10:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

6:00 pm
10:00 am

6:30 pm
3:00 pm

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
6:30 pm
10:00 am

Erev Rosh Hashanah (on/ine only)
Rabbi Printz

Rosh Hashanah Rabbi Printz/C.S. Roz Keyes
Tashlich Service / Whithy Harbour

Rabbi Printz/ C.S. Roz Keyes
Rosh Hashanah / Second Day

Rabbi Printz/ C.S. Roz Keyes
Kol Nidre Rabbi Printz/ C.S. Roz Keyes
Yom Kippur /Yzkor/ Mincha/Neilah

Rabbi Printz/ C.S. Roz Keyes
Erev Simchat Torah Rabbi Printz
Shabbat Mincha Service and Tish

Guest Leader
Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz
Shabbat Service Rabbi Tepper
Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz
Shabbat Service Rabbi Goldstein
Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz
Shabbat Service C.S. Roz Keyeys
Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz
Shabbat Service Guest Leader
Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz
Shabbat Service Rabbi Streiffer
Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz
Shabbat Service Guest Leader
Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz
Erev Shavuot Rabbi Printz
Shabbat Service Rabbi Printz

( Minyan Service Dates for July and August to be announced )



