## **BSVT Service Dates for 5786 (most services will be available online)**

Tues,	Sept	<b>22</b> nd	6:30 pm	Erev Rosh Hashanah (online only)			
						Rabbi Printz	
Wed.	Sept.	<b>23rd</b>	10:00 am	Rosh Hashanah	Rabbi F	Printz / C.S. Roz Keyes	
Thurs.	Sept.	<b>24</b> th	9:00 am	Tashlich Service	e / Whitby Harbour		
					Rabbi P	Printz / C.S. Roz Keyes	
Thurs.	Sept	<b>24th</b>	10:00 am	Rosh Hashanah / Second Day			
					Rabbi Printz / C.S. Roz Keyes		
Wed.	Oct.	1st	6:00 pm	Kol Nidre	Rabbi Printz / C.S. Roz Keyes		
Thurs.	Oct.	2nd	10:00 am	Yom Kippur /Yzk	kor/ Mincha/Neilah		
					Rabbi F	Printz/ C.S. Roz Keyes	
Tues.	Oct.	<b>14th</b>	6:30 pm	<b>Erev Simchat To</b>	rah	Rabbi Printz	
Sat.	Oct.	<b>25th</b>	3:00 pm	<b>Shabbat Mincha Service and Tish</b>			
					G	uest Leader	
Sat.	Nov.	8th	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	Rabbi Printz	
Sat.	Nov.	<b>22</b> nd	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	Rabbi Tepper	
Sat.	Dec.	6th	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	Rabbi Printz	
Sat.	Dec.	<b>20th</b>	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	Rabbi Goldstein	
Sat.	Jan.	<b>10th</b>	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	Rabbi Printz	
Sat.	Jan.	<b>31st</b>	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	C.S. Roz Keyeys	
Sat.	Feb.	7th	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	Rabbi Printz	
Sat.	Feb.	<b>21st</b>	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	Guest Leader	
Sat.	Mar.	7th	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	Rabbi Printz	
Sat.	Mar.	<b>21st</b>	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	Rabbi Streiffer	
Sat.	Apr.	<b>11th</b>	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	Rabbi Printz	
Sat.	Apr.	<b>25th</b>	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	Guest Leader	
Sat.	May	9th	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	)	Rabbi Printz	
Thurs.	May	<b>21st</b>	6:30 pm	<b>Erev Shavuot</b>		Rabbi Printz	
Sat.	June	6th	10:00 am	Shabbat Service	•	Rabbi Printz	

( Minyan Service Dates for July and August to be announced )